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4721 BOONVILLE VFD                        

5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -234,000    -234,000    -133,303.01     -45,411.18            .00    -100,696.99   57.0%

  2023/03/000400 09/30/2022 GCR       -3,219.63 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'22 VFD BOONVILLE
  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN      -42,191.55 REF SEPT                                   BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -234,000    -234,000    -133,303.01     -45,411.18            .00    -100,696.99   57.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -622.08        -137.62            .00         622.08  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN         -137.62 REF SEPT                                   BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -622.08        -137.62            .00         622.08  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -180.79         -58.09            .00         180.79  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN          -58.09 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hkhnwxRU9tLevUZdE77SLxiy2%2Fvp2Cgh1acf8XzAno3vWg0keUKZXiTXlOzExh%2Ft
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EGlZ26ZS%2BbdPDzQ8pqPstE078Bmci5RBt1aS8%2FF%2FVutbqJgblEqixwbJ45N2RxY6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9GecXBggbNM6rd2DxbeERbkhiEF9pH9SeYa6msjF6YP6Hh%2BN4tQ2beyvvleUQykK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9KtF0as6y%2FbPkcApgx9905f6neoxF6D9uR0HEMPwcH3Ru9rp5KAw1sglmjIfDzh3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=riuzPlnuf0wzd0skEn2IJlKhjxXNawziMtfJ83vw9SRcT9v%2F33m2bcgOjmUKpFZr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LXKJRHCmO8uqVhs7ngc%2B8uugtPCNSa%2FLV4egZpLlKSdoUozJFfQ4Qao847USxQAB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lokwzdgJwnmom9F%2BtuPxZXXEDuP%2BC6BVRQUhbCw1pUA4b3D3Yci1A8S4WYxt9fnQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5n%2Bz6giHWeaVAW1QWBep60rIZvCNU4ztWIrSM2fCstkgRA4cciMt%2FlYrvLBgiT6E
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -180.79         -58.09            .00         180.79  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -254,000    -254,000    -134,105.88     -45,606.89            .00    -119,894.12   52.8%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD                   -254,000    -254,000    -134,105.88     -45,606.89            .00    -119,894.12   52.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -254,000    -254,000    -134,105.88     -45,606.89            .00    -119,894.12

                           GRAND TOTAL     -254,000    -254,000    -134,105.88     -45,606.89            .00    -119,894.12   52.8%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lWTZ4NRs181gz4lpoJayXbrm87PGCmsDrSl0W349dBfM5506jXy0K1lDUKJHb7gc
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 3
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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